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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

General Manager
Superintendent

Sr. Treatment Plant Operator
Distribution Supervisor
Treatment/Distribution Operator
Office Manager

Administrative Assistant
Treatment/Distribution Operator
Treatment/Distribution Operator
Treatment Plant Supervisor
Treatment/Distribution Operator

Public Outreach/Program
Development/Water Resource
Analyst

Treatment/Distribution Operator
Maintenance Worker
Office Specialist
Office Specialist
Office Specialist
Temporary Worker
Part-Time
Temporary Worker
Temporary Worker
Temporary Worker
Maintenance Worker
Temporary Worker
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Department

Coastside County Water District Administration

Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District

Field
Field
Field
Field

Coastside County Water District Administration

Coastside County Water District Administration

Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District

Field
Field
Field
Field

Coastside County Water District Administration

Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District

Field
Field

Coastside County Water District Administration

Coastside County Water District Administration

Coastside County Water District Administration

Coastside County Water District

Field

Coastside County Water District Administration

Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District

Field
Field

Coastside County Water District Administration

Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District
Coastside County Water District

Field
Field
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$186,341
$136,641
$111,500
$109,193
$84,083
$82,976
$82,130
$80,506
$79,931
$79,568
$76,649
$75,316

$69,618
$61,983
$56,990
$56,910
$53,328
$15,354
$9,105
$8,610
$7,455
$5,595
$3,067
$2,745
$2,700
$2,700
$2,550
$1,500
$1,350



30.

Director

Coastside County Water District Board Member

$0



