	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Coastside County Water District	Administration	\$186,341
2.	Superintendent		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$136,641
3.	Sr. Treatment Plant Operator		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$111,500
4.	Distribution Supervisor		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$109,193
5.	Treatment/Distribution Operator		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$84,083
6.	Office Manager		Coastside County Water District	Administration	\$82,976
7.	Administrative Assistant		Coastside County Water District	Administration	\$82,130
8.	Treatment/Distribution Operator		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$80,506
9.	Treatment/Distribution Operator		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$79,931
10.	Treatment Plant Supervisor		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$79,568
11.	Treatment/Distribution Operator		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$76,649
12.	Public Outreach/Program Development/Water Resource Analyst		Coastside County Water District	Administration	\$75,316
13.	Treatment/Distribution Operator		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$69,618
14.	Maintenance Worker		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$61,983
15.	Office Specialist		Coastside County Water District	Administration	\$56,990
16.	Office Specialist		Coastside County Water District	Administration	\$56,910
17.	Office Specialist		Coastside County Water District	Administration	\$53,328
18.	Temporary Worker		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$15,354
19.	Part-Time		Coastside County Water District	Administration	\$9,105
20.	Temporary Worker		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$8,610
21.	Temporary Worker		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$7,455
22.	Temporary Worker		Coastside County Water District	Administration	\$5,595
23.	Maintenance Worker		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$3,067
24.	Temporary Worker		Coastside County Water District	Field	\$2,745
25.	Director		Coastside County Water District	Board Member	\$2,700
26.	Director		Coastside County Water District	Board Member	\$2,700
27.	Director		Coastside County Water District	Board Member	\$2,550
28.	Director		Coastside County Water District	Board Member	\$1,500
29.	Director		Coastside County Water District	Board Member	\$1,350

30.	Director	Coastside County Water District	Board Member	\$0	)
		 ,			